
West Virgina (20-12) -vs- Mizzou (21-8)
03/19/92 at Greensboro

 
 

 
 
West Virgina 78

Mizzou 89

Date: 03/19/92
Attendance: 15,800
Site: Greensboro

Score By Period 1 2 Total
West Virgina 38 40 78
Mizzou 38 51 89

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Chris Leonard * 33 8-17 6-11 3-3 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 2 25
41 Pervires Greene * 34 5-14 0-0 8-12 5-8 13 4 1 1 1 0 18
21 Ricky Robinson * 26 4-8 0-1 1-2 0-4 4 4 0 2 0 0 9
31 Mike Boyd * 21 1-4 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 3 4 3 1 0 5
40 Jeremy Bodkin * 25 1-3 0-0 1-2 3-0 3 1 1 0 0 1 3
15 Marsalis Basey 19 3-5 3-4 1-2 0-0 0 5 6 5 0 1 10
32 Lawrence Pollard 19 2-6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0 4 1 1 0 0 5
03 Tracy Shelton 7 1-4 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
55 Matt Roadcap 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
45 Phil WIlson 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0
04 Wilfred Kirkaldy 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-62 10-20 18-28 14-18 32 29 16 15 3 5 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-62   40.3 % 10-20   50.0 % 18-28   64.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Anthony Peeler * 36 7-16 2-5 9-10 2-3 5 4 5 3 0 1 25
00 Javon Crudup * 38 5-9 0-0 8-12 2-8 10 4 3 3 1 2 18
32 Jamal Coleman * 34 6-8 0-0 6-7 2-4 6 2 2 2 1 1 18
15 Melvin Booker * 37 2-5 1-4 5-6 1-4 5 2 4 0 0 1 10
45 Jeff Warren * 19 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 5 1 3 1 2 8
22 Lamont Frazier 19 3-6 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 5 1 2 1 0 8
04 Reggie Smith 11 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 2
53 Steve Horton 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chris Smith 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Jed Frost 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
33 John Burns 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Derek Dunham 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-50 3-9 32-40 10-28 38 25 16 16 5 8 89

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-50   54.0 % 3-9   33.3 % 32-40   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Javon
Crudup Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
West Virgina 38

Mizzou 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Chris Leonard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Pervires Greene 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Ricky Robinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Mike Boyd 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Jeremy Bodkin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Marsalis Basey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Lawrence Pollard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tracy Shelton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Matt Roadcap 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Phil WIlson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Wilfred Kirkaldy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Anthony Peeler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Javon Crudup 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Jamal Coleman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Melvin Booker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Jeff Warren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lamont Frazier 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Reggie Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Steve Horton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chris Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Jed Frost 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 John Burns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Derek Dunham 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
West Virgina 40

Mizzou 51

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Chris Leonard 33 8-17 6-11 3-3 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 2 25
41 Pervires Greene 34 5-14 0-0 8-12 5-8 13 4 1 1 1 0 18
21 Ricky Robinson 26 4-8 0-1 1-2 0-4 4 4 0 2 0 0 9
31 Mike Boyd 21 1-4 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 3 4 3 1 0 5
40 Jeremy Bodkin 25 1-3 0-0 1-2 3-0 3 1 1 0 0 1 3
15 Marsalis Basey 19 3-5 3-4 1-2 0-0 0 5 6 5 0 1 10
32 Lawrence Pollard 19 2-6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0 4 1 1 0 0 5
3 Tracy Shelton 7 1-4 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
55 Matt Roadcap 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
45 Phil WIlson 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0
4 Wilfred Kirkaldy 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-62 10-20 18-28 14-18 32 29 16 15 3 5 78
40.3 % 50.0 % 64.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Anthony Peeler 36 7-16 2-5 9-10 2-3 5 4 5 3 0 1 25
0 Javon Crudup 38 5-9 0-0 8-12 2-8 10 4 3 3 1 2 18
32 Jamal Coleman 34 6-8 0-0 6-7 2-4 6 2 2 2 1 1 18
15 Melvin Booker 37 2-5 1-4 5-6 1-4 5 2 4 0 0 1 10
45 Jeff Warren 19 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 5 1 3 1 2 8
22 Lamont Frazier 19 3-6 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 5 1 2 1 0 8
4 Reggie Smith 11 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 2
53 Steve Horton 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chris Smith 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Jed Frost 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
33 John Burns 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Derek Dunham 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-50 3-9 32-40 10-28 38 25 16 16 5 8 89
54.0 % 33.3 % 80.0 %


